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BE B -40 F| +85 -40 B| +85 -40 E| +85 -40 F| +85 -40 3| +85
°c [°F] / [-40 F] +185] / [-40 F] +185] / [-40 F| +185] / [-40 F| +185] /  [-40 F| +185] /
R 98 % 98 % 98 % 98 % 98 %
EEAR T EEIRT EIERT T T
e E 10 Z 30 V 10 F| 30 V 10 B| 30 V 10 &] 30 V 10 F 30 V
TAIE UL, CE UL, CE UL, CE UL, CE UL, CE
ESit) 0CD-. . 0CD-. . 0CD-. . 0CD-. . 0CD-.

1 EF (EN 60068-2-27) / (EN 60068-2-6)

BT RNME LN~ RER, REBEEERNEHRES.

18 www.posital.cn



IXARC HE4:4mAL 25 = it on

PR R AAR R FRHNER RIS

R

iR
BfEED

AR
®H (B
PR ES

)
EZRS B
=K [FT]
EZRE

i

=/
SN
T /
R e
B 4
REIAE /
B E
RE B
°C [°F] /
TR

EEAR

HERE
INE

B

ATEX #RifE.
b5 it T
miL P67
PROF | BUS
CANopen

DeviceNet
AJE 14EE4E
AL 16EL4F
+0.022°

78 [3.07]

kxR 51,
[E2

1RENH:

10 [0.39] /
%% 14 [0.55]
8 HAEH

A 3000 /
50

10058 /

1058

-40 E| + 75

[-40 3 + 167] /
98 %
HEAEHERN
EEREE

10 % 30V

ATEX / IECEx

OCE/M-

1 EF (EN 60068-2-27) / (EN 60068-2-6)

ATEX #7E, SSI
O
AiE 1P67

SS|

ik 14tL4E
A 16EE4E
+0.022°
78 [3.07]

kR T,
ik

1REhEH:

10 [0.39] /
% 14 [0.55]
8 HTEW

&K 3000 /
50

10038 /

1052

-40 B + 75
[-40 2| +167] /
98 %
HRARHEN
EFRE

4.5 2 30V
ATEX / 1ECEx

OCE/M-

ATEX ¥R,

AR M2 O 4R a5
AL 1P67
ETHERNET/IP,

PROF INET,
Modbus/TCP

A 14EEEE
ik 16EL4E
+0.022°

78 [3.07]

kR 51,
=2

REhi:

10 [0.39] /
#E: 14 [0.55]
8 BTEN

&A 3000 /
50

1005 /

105

-40 B + 75

[-40 #| + 167] /
98 %

2=k

10 Z| 30v
ATEX / IECEx
OCE/M-

BTG RN LN~ RER, REBEEEROEHTRES.

www.posital.cn

SIL CL 2 %4,
BERI YRR 3R
ik 1P67
CANSafe
(EN50325-5)

it

BE

A 14EE4E
+1.8° (safe)
25 [0.98]

58 [2.28]
[E

6 [0.24]
10 [0.39]

i\ /
£
MEKKATE

10058 /

1052

-40 Z) + 75

[-40 B + 167] /
98 %

Y

&5

9 | 35V

SIL CL 2 and
Pl d

MCS-

.y

d
il

SIL CL 3 4%,
TR ELYRRD R
AL 1P67
CANSafe
(EN50325-5)

A 14EEEF
AE 16EEEE
£0.35° (safe)
58 [2.28]

RER 51,
E£

M 6 [0.24]
2| 15 [0.59]

5/

!

&K 6000 /
110

10032 /

1058

-40%) + 70
[-40 &) + 158] /
98 %
HEEEHER
RN

12 3| 30V

SIL CL 3 and
Pl e

0cs-



IXARC hE¥migas = mit2i5rm

IXARC #it44mt02%

2] [ 4] a

M C - — — -

b iE$ SEE
D CE/UL 10 10 bit (1024 Steps / 0.35°)

SIL 12 12 bit (4096 Steps / 0.088°)

13 13 bit (8192 Steps / 0.044°)

B @EiREn 16 16 bit (65536 Steps / 0.005°)
AV001 Voltage:0to5V
AV003 \Voltage: 0.5t0 4.5V g
AVP01 \Voltage: 0 to 5V w. Pushbuttons HEBEET— BFET—NR
AV002 Voltage: 0to 10V
AVP03 \Voltage: 0.5 to 4.5 V w. Pushbuttons B FRFPRF
AV002 Voltage: 0to 10V 0 Industrial: IP54 to IP65
AVP02 \oltage: 0 to 10 V w. Pushbuttons A Commercial: IP54
AV004 Voltage: 0.5t0 9.5V D Heavy Duty: IP54 to IP69K
AVP04 Voltage: 0.5 to 9.5 V w. Pushbuttons G Heavy Duty: IP54 to IP69K (Stainless)

AC005 Current: 4 to 20 mA

ACPO05 Current: 4 to 20 mA w. Pushbuttons EEZ

AC006 Current: 0 to 20 mA CRW Cable: Radial 1T m
ACP06 Current: 0 to 20 mA w. Pushbuttons 2RW Cable: Radial 2 m
$101B SSI Binary 5RW Cable: Radial 5 m
$101G SSI Gray ARW Cable: Radial 10 m
INOOI Incremental CAW Cable: Axial 1 m
CA00 CANopen 2AW Cable: Axial 2 m
CL00OB CANopen Lift 5AW Cable: Axial 5 m
D2B1B DeviceNet AAW Cable: Axial 10 m

PRM Connector: Radial 3 x M12

=8 PRQ Connector: Radial M12 (8 pin)
00 Singleturn PAM Connector: Axial M12 (5 pin)
04 Multiturn: 4 bit (16 rev) PAQ Connector: Axial M12 (8 pin)
08 Multiturn: 8 bit (256 rev)

12 Multiturn: 12 bit (4096 rev)

13 Multiturn: 13 bit (8192 rev)

14 Multiturn: 14 bit (16384 rev)

16 Multiturn: 16 bit (65536 rev)

WEE R L RIRR, REBREERNEH~RAS.
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IXARC hE¥migas = mit2i5rm

IXARC — B4miS a8 AOMLMIE O SRR

36 mm Housing Connection

[1.50]
38

[1.44]
936.5

!
B
i

Clamp Flange (M)

5
i—l-[i—t-l
B =

Type

Type
M10

EHE Synchro HD Flange (D10D)

[0.59]
15,

[2.28]
—do

Type
D10D

Blind Hollow Flange (V)

o
.
i |

[1.44]
03650 _,

Blind Hollow Flange (A06)

[0.531]
1350,

I min /
]
B

[1.929]
437]

[

236.50
d

Type
V06
V10
V12

Type
A06

Synchro Flange (R)

[0.72]
18

[1.91]

All measurement in mm

| min /| max R0O6
; :%
1

Type

R10

w
16
13
d |
10 10
d |
10 20
d I min / max
6 12/18
10 12718
12 12/18
d I min / max
11/14
d |
6 10
10 12

42 mm Housing Connection
[2.04]
. 518

[1.50]
5382

e

-

Type

15
10

H @ Synchro HD Stainless Steel Flange (G10G)

I [0.52)
11310

_

[1.65]
242

58 mm Housing Connection

[1.70]

[2.31]
258.6

Clamp Flange (L)

[

[2.28]
258

L

B

._ | _?_19.5_1
!
i

=W

£h)

r

[0.77]

Type

G10G

Type

Type
L06
L10
L12
LA7

Synchro Flange (Y)

[2.28]

i
T
%’—m
[SI
f

[0.53]
135,

Type
Y06
Y10
Y12

Blind Hollow Flange (H)

[2.83]
72

www.posital.cn

30]
058.5

2

A

1

~28.40,

= Lmin./

?

Type
HO6
HO8
H12
H14
H15

d
10

10
12
9.5

10
12

12
14
15

I
20

20
13

10

20
20

10
20
20

I min / max
15/30
15/30
15/30
15/30
15/30

21



IXARC hE¥migas = mit2i5rm

IXARC JtF4mhLas

O C - -

B iEH b SPE

D CE/UL 12 12 bit (4096 Steps / 0.088°)
ExOil/ Gas 13 13 bit (8192 Steps / 0.044°)
Ex Mining 16 16 bit (65536 Steps / 0.005°)
SIL

»w = m

EREO
PP00B
PP00G
P100B
P100G
S101B
S401B
$101G
S401G
S5xxB
S6xxB
S5xxG
S6xxG
DPC1B
CAA1B
cLooB
D2B1B
IBA1B
EIB1B
EEAOB
E2A1B
EC00B
EMO00B

Parallel Binary

Parallel Gray

Parallel Preset binary

Parallel Preset Gray

SSI Binary

SSI Binary w. Pushbuttons

SSI Gray

SSI Gray w. Pushbuttons
SSl+Incremental binary + A/B/Z (RS-422)
SSl+Incremental binary + A/B/Z (Push-Pull)
SSl+Incremental Gray + A/B/Z (RS-422)
SSl+Incremental Gray + A/B/Z (Push-Pull)
Profibus DP

CANopen

CANopen Lift

DeviceNet

Interbus

PROFINET IO

EtherNet/IP

POWERLINK

EtherCAT

Modbus/TCP

%%

00 Singleturn

08 Multiturn: 8 bit (256 rev)

12 Multiturn: 12 bit (4096 rev)
13 Multiturn: 13 bit (8192 rev)
14 Multiturn: 14 bit (16384 rev)
16 Multiturn: 16 bit (65536 rev)

B #
FREET—N HET—R

B HFERPEH

0

sT <O

Industrial: IP54 to IP65

Industrial: IP54 to IP67

Industrial: IP54 to IP67 (Stainless Steel)
Heavy Duty: IP54 to IP67

Explosion Proof: IP67 (Stainless Steel)

o EE

CRW
2RW
ARW
CAW
2AW
AAW
PRM
PRL
PRP
PRT
PRM
PRM
PRN
PRI
PRQ
PAL
PAP
PAM
PAQ
H3P
H1B
H72
H2B
H2M
H1C
HCC
HFZ
HFE
HFG

Cable: Radial 1 m

Cable: Radial 2 m

Cable: Radial 10 m

Cable: Axial 1 m

Cable: Axial 2 m

Cable: Axial 10 m

Connector: radial 3 x M12 Ethernet
Connector: radial M23 (12 pin)

Connector: radial M23 (16 pin)

Connector: radial M27 (26 pin)

Connector: radial M12 (5 pin)

Connector: radial 2 x M12 Modbus

Connector: radial 2 x M12 CAN

Connector: radial 2 x M23 (9 pin)

Connector: radial M12 (8 pin)

Connector: axial M23 (12 pin)

Connector: axial M23 (16 pin)

Connector: axial M12 (5 pin)

Connector: axial M12 (8 pin)

Connection Cap: 3 Cable Glands

Connection Cap: 1 x M12 Connector
Connection Cap: 3 x M12 Connector
Connection Cap: 2 x M12 Connector
Connection Cap: 2 x M20 Cable Glands
Connection Cap: 1 x M23 Connector
Connection Cap: without

Connection Cap: 2 x radial glands (for OCE / OCM)
Connection Cap: 3 x radial glands (for OCE / OCM)
Connection Cap: axial output (for OCE / OCM)

EEEERNME LN~ RER, REBEEEROEHRES.
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IXARC hEd: 4wl es = ik B4R

PO SRR, K¥45RE3E - IXARC

Through Hollow Flange (T)

0.53]

_135_ Type
1 T T08
- :Hm T10
38
S8 T12
|
Clamp Flange (C)
o Type
I T T C06
_ C10
3% ”17: c12
i CA7
Square Flange (Q)
oo S8 Type
[ G Q06
S0 ‘:dﬂ Q10
=% QA7
| E——

Synchro Flange (S)
[0.70]

~irs_  Type
. min /1 max
T S06
e S10
aNaB °} S12

¥

Blind Hollow Flange (B)

Sim_  Type
. Cimaiimc Bog
' B08
S %8 o B10
| B12
' B14
B15

All measurement in mm

10
12
9.5

10
9.5

10
12

06
08
10
12
14
15

10
12

10
20
20
20

10
20
20

10
20
20

I min / max
15/30
15/30
15/30
15/30
15/30
15/30

Housing for Bus and Ethernet
|

r - Connection

! I Type w
§§ ., PAM 70
1 H__ 90

L (ST/MT)!
57.5/68.5
57.5/68.5

Axial Housings for Cable and Connector

Connection
- | w
Type w
]
AW 18

aﬁ“ PA__ 24

[2.31]
58.6

L (ST/MT)'
32.2/43.2
32.2/43.2

Radial Housings for Cable and Connector

N 1 Connection

_ i Type w
gé’ _PW 19
. i PA_ 24

Ex Clamp Flange (F10)?

[3.66]
N e

1 ST singleturn, MT multiturn

2 Available for OCE/M Types

www.posital.cn

L (ST/MT)'
43.2/53.0
43.2/53.0

[4.61]
17

17
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LINARIX Ze1&REagiAR

AR LINARIX Rk RiaRi@id sl — &l fi4e
HIRLL (a) RFEMITEMBINHINE . FIRNLES
AEHRZRELE o), REMATHNITEMHE R LHIEE
FRDER (o) . MMADERSIREM L X N AIHE. M
ESEEH. TR, FEREERASEFRK. LINARIX
FRENKESEAMNInE15n R E, EAZHE/L
FHRAESAMEN, BFTIEORREEERN
o

S5 RGBS URE A S MEN R B MR
BREVKMNERGMELLE, LINARIX  EREE~m
ZEMA, BERNmMKZ, 55, EARRE
B B, mEREXLER. BRI ER

24

iz idl

BRAHITHEERSHNE, RATHETHBREAR
BT A LR A REME, Eit A gERIERNE
ERIRFH TNRT TR,

EEFRENREREEEUARNEKES T
X, UABEEFARESBNEAFTRR AL
TR HiEREE.

KESMZEEMNEL

LLH
LHH
LKH
LGH
LEN
LFH

LN — ﬁ
LBC s
LN —
o

LAG N BRRTRE
LPC __ O Tl gk
LMC m ETW~RE%
INC

0 2 4 6 8 10

KEBf: K

www.posital.cn



B RRA%

872 B
K [FET]
BiEEO

TERRE
[BAf: *FSO %]
et

%12, B
=K
R&RINFTM B

TiERE
#41: °C [F]
RAIERS
Sl %
BN
S %
HE ORI
B WK
HMAK S
ERET]
ST

1.25 [49]

B, ssl,
CANopen,
DeviceNet

0. 05

REtRRER,

ML

0.36

£

-20 | 80

[-4 2| 176]
1.50

31

125 [4.9]

L..—..N-.C..

1 BT YRR — D AR
2 REFTKATIREHMARED

WEE RN L RIRR, REBREEERNEH~RAS.

LINARIX ZeM1E REa5 = it be

1.25 [49]

L, ssl,
CANopen
DeviceNet

0.04

BRa,
TEHEMLS
0.48

PHAREB S FRSME,
RERBREE %2R
ST

-40 F) 94

[-40 Z| 201]
2.34

24

100 [3.9]

L..—..A-.C..

2.10 [83]

L, ssl,
CANopen
DeviceNet

0. 05

RELFER,

TR

0. 45

2B

-20 # 80

[-4 Z| 176]

5.00

3.50

52

215 [8.5]

L..—..M-.C.

www.posital.cn

3.00 [118]

R, ssl,
CANopen,
DeviceNet

0.04

REBRK,
TR
0.48

PRAR B S SR IME,
RuLEAEE 28R
ST

-40 E| 94

[-40 3 201]
3.90

2.10

49

200 [7.9]

L..-..B-.C..

1.74 [69]
L, sslI,
CANopen,

DeviceNet

0.02

RELRRER,

ML

0.45

=

-20 % 80

[-4 2| 176]

5.00

3.50

36

149 [5.9]

L..—..P-.C..

25



LINARIX ZeM1E REa5 = it be

Tk gpfusk *

S

212 Bu K[%ET] 2 [79] 3 [118] 6 [236]

BEEO #%#l, SSI, CANopen, #&3l, SSI, CANopen, #&3l, SSI, CANopen
DeviceNet DeviceNet DeviceNet

FEHE B4r: [£Fso%] 0.02 0. 01 0. 01

527 BESRE, THWES BESRE, THMES TEMLES

%iE Bl =K 0.45 0.87 0.54

EAVES X %) EEEESHY EEEEGY 8/ B

TERE Bfi: -10 # 80 -40 % 80 -20 % 80

°C [°F] [14 2] 176] [-40 Z| 176] [-4 %] 176]

BRRERS B4 & 2 3 8

RNRGES B4 & 1.2 2.5 3.0

R RER? B Rk 24 49 40

EHE AR : 100 [3.9] 200 [7.9] 200 [7.9]

2K [&F]

HKAIGEE L..-..C-.N.. L..-..D-.N.. L..-..E-.N.

1 BTSRRI 2L — DRGSR
2 REFR AR HE MR

B ERNME LN~ RER, REBEEEROEH AR,
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BT RRrE

81 3.00 [118]

B KR[FEST]

BiEEO L, ssl,
CANopen,
DeviceNet

TEHRE B 0.02

[*FS0%]

527 REtRREK,
ML

%12 B =K 0.80

R &M R fa
TiERE #fr: -20 Z 80
°C [°F] [-4 2 176]
RARERS 9.0

B &

REES 5.5

B 4

PR 63

B K

BHEK mBfL: 260 [10.2]
=K [&ET]

LKRGRE L..—..F-H.
(Type Key)

1 BT YRR 2R — D ARG EE
2 REFR AR HHE MR

LINARIX 24 1% Be 25 7= mmift b

5.00 [197]

L, ssl,
CANopen
DeviceNet

0.02

RELRRER,
TR
1.00

A

-20 Z| 80
[-4 3| 176]
16.0

4.0

77

315 [12.4]

L..—..G-.H

5.08 [200]

L, ssl,
CANopen
DeviceNet

0.02

REER,
TS
0.86
WHREEH
-40 Z| 90
[-40 | 194]
6.5

3.5

78

320 [12.6]

L..—..K-.H

BT RN LN~ RER, REBEEEROEHRES.

www.posital.cn

10.00 [394]

1R, ssl,
CANopen,
DeviceNet

0.01

BEtRERE,
TEF MLk
1.00

A

-20 Z| 80
[-4 &) 176]
21.0

8.0

77

315 [12.4]

L..— .H- H

10. 16 [400]

B, ssl,
CANopen,
DeviceNet

0.02

RRERE,
THERLES
0.86
BUREEH
-40 | 90
[-40 % 194]
6.5

3.5

78

320 [12.6]

L..—.L= H..

27



LINARIX f& %85 = mn ik BU 5

LINARIX {& #5238
a 2] a 5| 6| 8|
L 0 - = —
b ERES O mAGsRSHE
w Draw Wire Only 00 Draw Wire Only
D Optic (Diode) D2 12 bit
M Magnetic D3 13 bit
D4 16 bit
BEEO
B AR

00000 Draw Wire Only

AV001 Voltage:0to5V

AVPO01 Voltage: 0 to 5V w. Pushbuttons
AV002 \oltage: 0to 10V

AVP02 Voltage: 0 to 10 V w. Pushbuttons

#EEET—R BET—R

B R O HEBIETR
FREET—N HET—R

AC005 Current: 4 to 20 mA FIER YRGS BRI
ACPO05 Current: 4 to 20 mA w. Pushbuttons A Commercial IP54

P100B Parallel Binary with Preset S Industrial IP54 to IP67

P100G Parallel Gray with Preset (o] Industrial IP54 to IP65

$101B SSI Binary

$101G SSI| Gray B RN HFRFRPEH - bR
S5xxB  SSI Binary + Incremental A/B/Z (RS-422) c Commercial

S6xxB SSI Binary + Incremental A/B/Z (Push-Pull) N Industrial

S5xxG SSI Gray + Incremental A/B/Z (RS-422) H Heavy Duty

S6xxG SSI Gray + Incremental A/B/Z (Push-Pull)

B FERERES

000 Draw Wire Only

CRW 1 m PVC Cable - Radial Exit
ARW 10 m PVC Cable - Radial Exit
CAW 1 m PVC Cable - Axial Exit

INOOI  Incremental
DPC1B Profibus DP
CAA1B CANopen
CL00B CANopen Lift

D2B1B DeviceNet AAW 10 m PVC Cable - Axial Exit
IBA1B Interbus PRL M23 12 pin - Radial Exit
EIB1B PROFINET IO PRP M23 16 pin - Radial Exit
EEAOB EtherNet/IP PRT M26 26 pin - Radial Exit
E2A1B POWERLINK PRM M12 5 pin - Radial Exit
EMOOB Modbus/TCP PRN 2 xM12 5 pin - Radial Exit
PRQ M12 8 pin - Radial Exit
=iz PAL M23 12 pin - Axial Exit
1 1m PAP M23 16 pin - Axial Exit
PAM M12 5 pin - Axial Exit
2 2m
PAQ M12 8 pin - Axial Exit
3 3m
H3P M12 Cable Glands x 3
5 5m
H1B M12 Connector x 1
6 6m H2B M12 Connector x 2
A 10m H1C M23 Connector x 1

EEEERNME LN~ RER, REBEEEROEHRES.
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LINARIX Z& M1 RRa5 = mik 25

LINARIX £ & B AR PR (EIER

B QAR @

RIZE A LLH / LKH

e

e e e

R2%ZAY LAC / LMC / LNC / LEN / LHH /
LGH / LFH/ LPC

EEHODEFERNELANIRMAEE., HRLRRR “UHLL” &, E#FHOER @ A0,

PIERAER (Lo ———___ ——_B-__B___.)
LAC (L ———____ - —_A-__C___]) LNC (L ——— ____ ———_N-__C___)
[2.00] [1.50] [1.42]
50.8 38.2 36

All measurement in mm

www.posital.cn

[0.94]
24

R2k 2R LBC / LCN / LDN

[1.81]
46

Il
ll




LINARIX f& %85 = mn ik BU 5

LINARIX 2k 15 R R R AE1E T

higeHER (Lo ——____ —__B-__\B____)
LBC (L ——— ——__ — —_B-__C____) LMC (L— ——— ——__ e _M-—__C____)
[3.70] [1.98] [1.42]
94 50.2 36 [3.03]
m i 77
| ® s N

93.2
|
|
T
T

[3.67]

e |
),
[3.62]
92
@
=)
=
@
[3.03]
77
—

[1.91] [1. 65] :
48.50 _ 42 %
I

[1.63]
41.3
[2.11]

53.5

All measurement in mm
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LINARIX RS~ mizAI5Fa

LINARIX Z&14 15 R R R E1E T

S8 —
o 52
|
=
[7.82] [1.62]
198. 70 41.24
LGH (L —— ____ - ——G—__H____)FILHH (L —— ____ - —_H-__H____)
[4.53] [4.08] [1.65]
115 103.7 42

4 |
L
LFH (L ——— —— __ - F-__H____)
[3.78]
9 [3.22] [1.65]
81.70 42
CT17T
| TL
o
58 — g

All measurement in mm
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TILTIX AR

HEEH TILTIX B NERETSESHAE T
RGNS B HE R R AR = 5.

B FHL RS
EHBEFIMAZMEESR, — WER (2
HWET—IRBEWZEBREE (h) . FHAERES
HtFAREEMNBTH, EREFARSZERTFZ
BIMBESEFTENT. AXEFSENTHATIHE
BRI ENAN . XLEMANMER AN £80°,
FE 360°, XLWEAAFNENHENAES
35 100 53, JAZIEN 60068-2-27 FREER. EA1H
BIRGF RIS R §E

pri X bk
—MERBRAGSHEN—EENEMR (c); =
FEBEFER (D). HERF[MPE, BHEBER
R A E T, XSB—3BRENFE M
HUIE ISR PR . BT M EBRRERFERES, Af]
ALUTEH AR . RETAEEETHBNE L
MREERE £30° WEME. RENBRAERES
T AR (L HY N 2 BR RS F AR RE
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Tk

R

SR
#0

bakl =S

KRR
ST R
EHRE /
Bt &
TIERE -
°C [°F]
R E
EEAR

INIE
Bl

ANALOG

RER A RIZIRN
L

AL IP69K / 1P68
RN R B LR

e FHIM ARG
2-%f *+ 80° /
1-3 0 F) 360°
0.01°

0.1°

LY IEIRRIEER]
1005 /

2058
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TILTIX A= Rt s

TILTIX i1
2] a a 8] 9]
A — - — — —
0 FERER B B# ~RiRES
ACS MEMS 00 For ACS (S1, SV, SC)
AGS Fluid Cells 01 For ACS (CA, D1)
02 For ACS (S1,S3)
B BEEER 1 ForAGS
005 +/-5° (AGS)
015 +/-15° (AGS) O &
030 +/-30° (AGS) H Horizontal (Dual Axis)
080 +/-80° (ACS) \' Vertical (Single Axis)

090 90° (ACS)

120 120° (ACS) HHRER

180 180° (ACS) E Industrial PBT 47x 52 mm (ACS)

270 270° (ACS) H Heavy Duty Aluminum 59 x 83 mm (ACS)
(ACS)

360 360° (ACS 0 Aluminum 84 x 70 mm (AGS)

e B fiRET]

1 Single Axis (ACS only) 2 ACSII

2 Dual Axis H High End, Omitted for AGS
BEEORER B ERERER

CA CANopen PM  M12 Connector (ACS)

D1  DeviceNet (ACS) DW Cable Exit (ACS)

DP  Profibus DP (AGS) P8M Connector (AGS)

S1 SSI (ACS) Binary CRW Cable Exit (AGS)

S2  SSI(ACS) Gray
SV  Voltage + RS232
SC  Current + RS232
SO RS232 (AGS)
SP PWM (AGS)

SS  Switch (AGS)

IHEE RIS LA RiRR, REAEE/TROEHTRAS.
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